First Week

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
7:15 Wake up
7:45 Breakfast
8:30 Assembly - Leadership skill
9:00 Introduction to the Academy Academy Session
10:05 Academy Session
11:05 Break
11:30 Greenwich Academy Session
12:30 Lunch
13:30 Project / Challenge Introduction ~ Academy Session Project / Research Aéceas(i?g?]y
. Meet the Leader Talk / Industry London Academy
— related visit / Walkie Talkie Building ~ Dungeons UIESHIEE T2l Industry visit
18:30 Dinner Packed Dinner
19:30  Induction Meet the Leader Talk Career Test/ Be Career Test follow up  Late nl_ght
a Leader / Be a Leader Shopping
) Team - Sports / Evening  Evening walk in Academy
20:30 Building Quiz night in the Park London Challenge
22:00 Back to Boarding

Lights out / Quiet

23:00

Friday Saturday

Oxford

Academy
Session

British Museum

Dinner
Team building  Evening
Activities Activities
Friendly Disco /
Braclets Karaoke



7:15
7:45

8:30
9:00
10:05
11:05
11:30
12:30

13:30

14:30
18:30
19:30

20:30

22:00
23:00

Sunday

Greenwich

Project /
Research
Team
Building

Second Week

Monday Tuesday Wedntle(sday Thursday Friday
Wake up

Breakfast
Assembly - Leadership skill
Academy Session
Academy Session

Break
Academy Session
Lunch
Project / Research Presentations Project / Research Acadgmy Presentatic_m of Fianl
Workshop Session Project
Industry related Tower Bridge University Visit Oxford Street Grand Finale / Career
visit / Workshop shopping Pathways Project Finale
Dinner Packed Dinner Dinner
Meet the Leader  Career Test/ Be a Career Test follow up  Late night Team building Activities
Talk Leader / Be a Leader Shopping
- Sports / Evening in  Evening walk in Academy .
Quiz night the Park London Challenge Friendly Braclets

Back to Boarding
Lights out / Quiet

Saturday

Oxford

Evening
Activities
Disco /
Karaoke



