First Week

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
7:15	·	Wake up								
7:45		Breakfast								
8:30 9:00		Assembly - Leadership skill Introduction to the Academy Academy Session								
10:05		Academy Session Academy Session								
11:05		Break								
11:30		Academy Session								
12:30	Greenwich	Lunch								
13:30		s c	·	Project / Research	Academy Session	Academy Session				
14:30		Meet the Leader Talk / Industry related visit / Walkie Talkie Building	London Dungeons	West End Theatre	Academy Industry visit	British Museum				
18:30		Dinner Packed Dinner								
19:30	Induction	Meet the Leader Talk	Career Test / Be a Leader	Career Test follow up / Be a Leader	Late night Shopping	Team building Activities	Evening Activities			
20:30	Team Building	Quiz night	Sports / Evening in the Park	Evening walk in London	Academy Challenge	Friendly Braclets	Disco / Karaoke			
22:00	J	Back to Boarding								
23:00			Lights or	ut / Quiet						

Second Week

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday					
7:15	Wake up											
7:45	Breakfast											
8:30		Assembly - Leadership skill										
9:00		Academy Session										
10:05		Academy Session										
11:05		Break										
11:30	Greenwich	Academy Session										
12:30	Greenwich	Lunch										
13:30		Project / Research	Presentations Workshop	Project / Research	Academy Session	Presentation of Fianl Project						
14:30		Industry related visit / Workshop	Tower Bridge	University Visit	Oxford Street shopping	Grand Finale / Career Pathways Project Finale						
18:30		_	Dinner	Packed Dinner	Dinner							
19:30	Project / Research	Meet the Leader Talk	Career Test / Be a Leader	Career Test follow up / Be a Leader	Late night Shopping	Team building Activities	Evening Activities					
20:30	Team Building	Quiz night	Sports / Evening in the Park	Evening walk in London	Academy Challenge	Friendly Braclets	Disco / Karaoke					
22:00	Back to Boarding											
23:00				Lights out / Quiet								